ENCLOSURE §OR MPSHEET A0 H2T2S18, DY 19-02-2019.
SL.NO |DESCRIPTION DRG.NO QTY/SET |ASSEMBLY
. ED25.050CB
BRUSH HOLDER MB67.035 4 CROSS BEAM
2 |SPRING MB67.110 4 ED25.050CB
3 NUT X2-4392 4 ED25.050CB
4 |WASHER X3-10323 4 ED25.050CB
5 |WASHER 3.01.016, GOST 10450-78 X3-10482 8 max. |ED25.050CB
6 INSULATING WASHER X5-29-48-01 16 ED25.050CB
7 |WASHER X5-114-53-01 4 ED25.050CB
8 RIVET 8X-525 4 ED25.050CB
9 |SPECIAL RIVET 8X-4191 4 ED25.050CB
10 |GASKET ED25.006 2 ED25.050CB
11 |PIN 1.6X12.016 GOST-397-79 4 ED25.050CB
12 |CONNECTOR TY-364-108 i ] ED25.090CB
13 |TUBING - 1.11TNB3, GOST-9614-75 45mm |ED25.090CB
14 |GASKET KPM2-105 2 ED25.010CB
15 |BUSHING AC1-01-02 2 ED25.010CB
16 |GASKET ED25.003 1 ED25.010CB
17 |SCREW X-10020 4 ED25.010CB
18 |SCREW B.M3-6gX10.36.016 GOST-1491-80 4 ED25.010CB
19 |[SCREW B.M3-6g X 14.36.016 GOST 1491-80 2 ED25.010CB
20 [WASHER 3.65I06 GOST-6402-70 > ED25.010CB
21 |WASHER 4.65M06 GOST-6402-70 4 ED25.010CB
22 |[PIN 1.2X10.016 GOST 397-79 4 ED25.010CB
23 ED25.130CB
END PIECE I-UTB-132 2 SHUNT COILS
24 |WIRE N3B-2-0, 315 GOST 7269-78 0.17 Kg (ED25.130CB
25 |WIRE MNOrooo.7s, TY-16-505.967-77 0.4M ED25.130CB
26 |TAPE M-12-44 GRADE-1, GOST4514-78 5.5M ED25.130CB
27 |TUBING 1.11TnB1.5 GOST -9614-75 0.08m [ED25.130CB
VARNISHED CLOTH /1 X M 105-0.17 GOST
28 |2214-70 15X100 4 ED25.130CB
29 |VARNISHED CLOTH /1 X M.10.5-017 GOST- 2 ED25.130CB
2214-70 20X20
30 |TAPE A-20 GOST-18251-72 140 8 ED25.130CB
31 |[PAPER K-120 GOST-23436-79 15X30 ED25.130CB
32 |THREADS EXTRA STRONG 12 FOLD, NO.0O
GLOSSY, ANY COLOUR GRADE-1, 0.3m ED25.130CB
GOST-6309-80
33 |BOARD 3BC-0.4 GOST-2824-75 11X24 4 ED25.130CB
34 |TAPE M-12-44 GRADE-1, GOST-4514-78 350mm [ED25.140CB
35 ED25.020CB
SCREW x1-111-31 8 CASING
36 MB67.140C
BRUSH MB67.140CB 4 BRUSH
37 ED25.110CB
SERIES COIL ED25.110CB 1 SERIES COIL
38 ED25.120CB
SERIES COIL ED25.120CB 1 SERIES COIL




.

39 |THREADS EXTRA STRONG, 12- FOLD, NO.00, 1.5M |ED25.100CB

GLOSSY, ANY COLOUR GRADE-1, GOST-6309- SERIES AND

80 SHUNT COIL

ACC\
40 |COVER ED25.012 1 |ED25.030CB
41 ISCREW B.M4-6g X 12.36.016, GOST-17475-80 8 ED25.030CB
42 |[BEARING 75-80204 T2C2 ETY-100-3
1 |ED25.030CB

43 |TAPE M-12-44 GRADE-1, GOST-4514-78 450mm |ED25.150CB
44 |THREADS, 12-FOLD, NO.00, GLOSSY ANY

COLOUR, GRADE-1, GOST-6309-80 e s
45 |[ARMATURE ED25.180CB 1 |ED25.180CB
46 |GASKET ED25.035 1 |ED25.000
47 |PIN M11-40975 2 |ED25.000
48 |[SCREW X1-9897 1 |ED25.000
49 [NUT X2-10630 1  [ED25.000
50 |TRANSPORTATION CAP X9-10949 1 |ED25.000
51 |GASKET 522.107 3 [ED25.000
52 |SCREWS B1.M4-6g X 8.36.016 GOST-17473-80 1 |ED25.000
53 |SCREWS B1.M4-6g X 10.36.016 GOST-17473- 4  |ED25.000
54 |SCREWS B1.M4-6g X 8.36.016 GOST-17475-80 3 |ED25.000
55 |SCREWS B1.M4-6gX10.36.016 GOST-17475-80 6 |ED25.000
56 |SCREWS B1.M4-6g X 16.36.016 GOST-17475- 6 |ED25.000
57 |WASHERS 4.65M06  GOST-6402-80 5  |eD25.000
58 |WASHERS 5.65r06 GOST-6402-80 1 |ED25.000
59 |[KEY 5 X 7.5 GOST-24071-80 1 |ED25.000
60 [SHAFT MB67.111 4  |ED25.050CB
61 ED25.140CB

JUMPER 521.114 1 [SERIES COILS
62 ED25.150CB

JUMPER ED25.017 1 |JUMPER ASSY.
63 |PROTECTIVE BAND 522.103 1 |ED25.000
64 |CROSS BEAM £D25.050CB 1  |ED25.050CB
65 [LAMINATED POLE 3D25.009 4 |ed25.020cB
66 |SERIES & SHUNT COIL ED25.100CB 1 |ED25.100CB

i F.GM / MP

i




